13
1 2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Solutions' Light Pole White Paper for risk factors and design considerations. Learn more.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your lighting representative at Cooper Lighting Solutions or visit www.cooperlighting.com for available options, accessories and
ordering information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ARP5L310ABZ2
Product
Family
Shaft
Size
(Inches) 1
ARP= Aluminum
Round
Tapered
Decorative
5= 5"
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
L=0.156"
M=0.188"
Pole Top
Diameter
(Inches)
3=3" O.D. 4
4=4-1/2" O.D.
6=4" O.D. 5
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
10=10'
12=12'
14=14'
16=16'
18=18' 2
22=22' 2
Base Type Finish Mounting Type Number
and
Location
of Arms
A=Aluminum
(Round
4-Bolt Pole)
AP=Grey
BA=Anodized Bronze
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CA=Anodized Clear
DA=Anodized Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite
Metallic
GN=Hartford Green
WH=White
2=2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
(4" Long)
5=3" O.D. Tenon
(4" Long)
X=None C=Convenience Outlet 3
E=GFCI Convenience
Outlet 3
G=Ground Lug
V=Vibration Dampener 2
Options
(Add as Suffix)
NOTES 1. All shaft sizes nominal. 2. Vibration damper recommended over 18 feet add suffix "V" to catalog number. 3. Specify outlet location. Receptacle not included, provision only. 4. Provides 3"O.D. pole
top suited for Arbor Post Top. 5. Provides 4" OD pole top suited for LuxeScape post tops.
ANCHORAGE DATA
Anchor Base Detail
BC 180˚
Bolt Slots/Holes
Bolt Circle